
APRIL 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County or Ind. City/Schol N #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT County or Ind. City/Schol N #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

Albemarle - 1 Loudoun - 7

Albemarle HS 18  9 12  7  4 16  66 Broad Run HS 25 13 26 17 22 24 127t

Alexandria City - 2 Heritage High School 23 18 23 20 21 21 126

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School 20 13 21 20 19 21 114t Loudoun Valley HS 19 12 23 18 18 21 111

Arlington - 2 Park View HS 17 17 20 17 19 17 107

H.B. Woodlawn HS 21 16 10 18  6 13  84 Woodgrove HS                      

Yorktown HS 14 14 23 18 19 17 105 Lynchburg City - 3

Charles City - 3 E.C. Glass HS 21 15 24 18 14 19 111

Well-Trained Mind Academy 15 11 23  6 15 16  86 Madison - 5

Chesterfield - 3 Woodberry Forest School 20 17 21 21 18 24 121t

James River HS 13 11 17 12 14 11  78 Newport News City - 6

Midlothian HS 22 18 11           51 Woodside HS                      

Thomas Dale HS  5                  5 Norfolk City - 6

Fairfax - 4 Norfolk Academy 25 23 30 26 21 25 150t

Edison HS 25 14 25 24 21 25 134 Page - 5

George C. Marshall HS    18 30 22    28  98 Page County HS                      

Hayfield Secondary School 22 18 27 19 22 23 131 Prince William - 1

James Madison HS             23 24  47 Battlefield HS 20 15 24 18 16 21 114

Longfellow Middle School       30 26 25 27 108 Freedom High School  6  7 12  4  9  9  47

McLean HS 30 27 30 30 30 29 176 Pulaski - 3

Oakcrest School 15 12 11 10  8 15  71 SW Virginia Governor's School 20 13 27 19 19 21 119t

Oakton HS 23 17 25 25 23 22 135t Richmond City - 1

Robinson Secondary School                      Maggie L. Walker Governor's 28 22 29 30 27 25 161t

South County HS 20 14 21 17 18 21 111 St. Catherine's School                      

South Lakes HS 20  9 22 15 20 21 107 Trinity Episcopal School 20                 20

West Springfield HS 17 14 12 11  5 17  76 Veritas School 18 12 27 13 10 20 100

Fairfax City - 4 Rockingham - 5

Fairfax HS 24 16 25 13 18 18 114 Spotswood HS  6  3 16 13  8 10  56

W.T. Woodson HS 29 27 30 30 27 25 168 Spotsylvania - 1

Falls Church City - 5 Commonwealth Governor's                      

Meridian HS 10    13           23 Virginia Beach City - 6

Fauquier - 5 Cape Henry Collegiate School 22 16 27 18 17    100

Kettle Run HS                      Warren - 5

Hampton City - 6 Randolph-Macon Academy     7 18           25

New Horizons Governor's 15  4 17 14 13  9  72 Winchester City - 5

Hanover - 1 John Handley HS             14 10  24

Atlee HS 20 13 25 15 18  6  97 York - 6

Henrico - 1 Tabb HS 18 13 19 13 18 21 102

Deep Run HS 24 17 28 26 20 24 139 York HS                      

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

36Jeffrey Y - McLean HS 27Lila E - H.B. Woodlawn HS

35Aiden F - McLean HS 27Thomas G - W.T. Woodson HS

34Patrick D - W.T. Woodson HS 27Ben M - Deep Run HS

34Eric H - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 27Claire Y - McLean HS

34Shreyas M - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 26Barzin B - Heritage High School

33Junyong C - McLean HS 26Marcus C - McLean HS

32Pari A - Oakton HS 26Lisa H - McLean HS

32Mason P - Edison HS 26Heewon J - McLean HS

31Minsik C - McLean HS 26Andre K - Heritage High School

31Rachel D - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 26Kevin P - Norfolk Academy

31Daniel K - McLean HS 26Will W - Norfolk Academy

Andy C, George C. Marshall HS YeeYung L, Longfellow Middle School

Minsik C, McLean HS Daniel L, James Madison HS

Shrey D, George C. Marshall HS Shreyas M, Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

Nathan G, Hayfield Secondary School Lev T, Woodberry Forest School

Eric H, Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. Shunyao Y, Longfellow Middle School

Daniel K, McLean HS Jeffrey Y, McLean HS

Hayden K, George C. Marshall HS Ethan Z, McLean HS



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

30Ryan C - McLean HS 25Pooshan C - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

30Nathan G - Hayfield Secondary School 25Clement D - McLean HS

30David S - McLean HS 25Justin H - Hayfield Secondary School

30Ethan Z - McLean HS 25Tayne H - McLean HS

29Mingyang D - Deep Run HS 25David L - McLean HS

29Jemmy L - Woodberry Forest School 25Andre M - W.T. Woodson HS

28Katherine C - Yorktown HS 25Yash S - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

28Srivarun H - Norfolk Academy 25Roni S - Cape Henry Collegiate School

28Jackson S - Veritas School 25Leo T - Norfolk Academy

28Frederic W - Norfolk Academy 25Artem T - Woodberry Forest School

27Rishi A - Oakton HS 25Carolyn Z - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

176McLean HS 111Loudoun Valley HS

168W.T. Woodson HS 111South County HS

161Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 108Longfellow Middle School

150Norfolk Academy 107Park View HS

139Deep Run HS 107South Lakes HS

135Oakton HS 105Yorktown HS

134Edison HS 102Tabb HS

131Hayfield Secondary School 100Cape Henry Collegiate School

127Broad Run HS 100Veritas School

126Heritage High School 98George C. Marshall HS

121Woodberry Forest School 97Atlee HS

119SW Virginia Governor's School 86Well-Trained Mind Academy

114Battlefield HS 84H.B. Woodlawn HS

114Fairfax HS 78James River HS

114St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School 76West Springfield HS

111E.C. Glass HS 72New Horizons Governor's School


